
LOT 28 PARNELL HILLS S/D UNIT 1.

475-416, DC 1231-240, PR 1231-24

COCHRAN NICOLE M
395 NW BRONCO TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-16-02055-028

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

10316.010 1.00/

05/18/2023 MLU

07/19/2023 ME 1.66 15,936 0 0 15,936

STANDARD
3

11,085
9,350
15,936
36,371

0
36,371

HX HB 25,000
11,371
36,371

0

36,371

1490/2196 4/28/2023 WD Q I 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEALTH DESIGNS, LLC

COCHRAN NICOLE M

1432/2104 3/16/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATEWAY TLC INVESTMEN

WEALTH DESIGNS, LLC

2026
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2025HX Base Yr

395 NW BRONCO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,107 83.4480 50.07 55,427 1982 1982 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 854

BAS 854 100 854 8,552

FOP 210 35 74 741

FOP 340 35 119 1,192

UOP 240 25 60 601

1,644 1,107 11,085

BAS= W40 S14 E27 FOP=  S10 E34 N10 W34$ E34 UOP=  E10 N24W10
S24$ N14 FOP=  N10 W21 S10E21$ W21$.

BAS

40

14

27 34

14

21

FOP10

34

10

34

UOP

10

24

10

24

FOP 10

21

10

21

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1982 1982 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 2008 2008 3 50 450

9,350

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH150.00 486.00 1.66 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 12,000.00 9,600.00 15,936


